General information about company

Scrip code 506196

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE965V01012

Name of the company

VIKSIT ENGINEERING LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/iNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl_lefr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? °




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a | oach class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of
Category sory ) Y pa paid-up . held shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . underlying _ . las
@ equity : (VID) = as per SCRR, Rights Total as a
(1) (1II) shares h Depository 1 A % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) avy+ 957) (VIlI) As a Cl o 0
held (V) (V)+ (V1) | % of (A+B+C2) ass ass | roal | (A+BHO)
eg: X |fegy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 500 500 0.2 500 500 0.2
Group
(B) Public 122 248500 248500 |99.8 248500 248500 [99.8
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 126 249000 249000 100 249000 249000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Lockedin | “ "o Number of

Cat ; Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) |~ bered ur'ri erho
Category ategory o Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a (XIIT) cquity shares

shareholder . . -, held in
(0] (I Outstanding [ Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

) convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fngII;a (gge{/l)ze
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa % | 5 }Slhla(;es () |Shares
of (A+B+C2) e
(b) held (b)

Promoter &
(A) Promoter 0.2 400

Group
B) Public 99.8 0

Non
©) Promoter-

Non Public

Shares
(C1) underlying

DRs

Shares held

by
(€2 Employee

Trusts

Total 100 400




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total Sharcholding o
full.y Partly [ No. Of nos. as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
. id- h it . of sh
Cuory & Name. | o OF | uidup |1 [ s oot o oy o
Sr. of the Sharcholders | sharcholders | cquity P yme _ Rights asa%
M (111 shares equity | Depository |[(VII)= | per SCRR, of
held shares | Receipts v+ 1957) (VIID) Total
(ICV) held VD V)+ As a % of Class Class Total Voting
V) VD (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 500 500 0.2 500 500 0.2
f’l“)b'Tmal &) 4 500 500 |02 500 500 |02
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
20 Promoter 4 300 500 102 500 500 |02
Group (A)=
ADHA))
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a() ;ﬁﬁ?ﬁgfiﬁml 100 10300 10300 | 4.14 10300 10300 [4.14
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© ggzc‘i)fty};er 2 238200 238200 |95.66 238200 238200 | 95.66
(S;;b'“’tal (B) 122 248500 248500 | 99.8 248500 248500 | 99.8
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 122 248500 248500 |99.8 248500 248500 | 99.8
(B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Z(-):IE;'I-%—(CZ ) 126 249000 249000 | 100 249000 249000 | 100
;Fotal (ATBHC 126 249000 249000 | 100 249000 249000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slheéresd
: ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlylpg conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
Underlvi No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
nderlying . . . encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . I (XI1I) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of o
convertible W, ts (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (Xi) | No. . tiuted s arei Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |of total | No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8} Indian
(a) 0.2 400
Sub-Total (A) 0.2 400
@
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 0.2 400
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
OHA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i .
(a(i)) 4.14 0
e .
(e) 95.66 0
Sub-Total (B)
99.8 0
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
99.8 0
B)=B)(1)*+(B)
@+®B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 100 400
Total (A+B+C) 100 400




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEVENDRA
KHANDELWAL

ASHA
KHANDELWAL

DINESH KUMAR
GUPTA

RAGHUNANDAN
KHANDELWAL

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ADIPK6861E

ADBPK6081B

AHLPGO0505C

ADPPK8367A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200

100

100

100

500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

200

100

100

100

500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

200

100

100

100

500

Class eg:y

Total

200

100

100

100

500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

O 200 100 100 0 400
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADIDEV
FOUNDATION

Maan Cement
Private Limited

Shramik
Multritrade
Private
Limited

Keynote
Industries
Private
Limited

Sarthi Trading
Private
Limited

Amrapali
Trading
Private
Limited

Avirat Urja
Private
Limited

PAN (II)

AABTA3910A

AAACMG6112A

AAGCS5770C

AAECAS5204D

AAGCS3599B

AADCAA4718P

AABCRS8715R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000

12400

12300

12000

12000

12000

12000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

10000

12400

12300

12000

12000

12000

12000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.02

4.98

4.94

4.82

4.82

4.82

4.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10000

12400

12300

12000

12000

12000

12000

Class eg:y

Total

10000

12400

12300

12000

12000

12000

12000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.02

4.98

4.94

4.82

4.82

4.82

4.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

4.02

4.98

4.94

4.82

4.82

4.82

4.82




(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Urvashi
Worldwide
Private
Limited

Parametric
Trading
Private
Limited

Glorishine
Impex Private
Limited

Marshal
Multitrade
Private Limited

Divine
Infracreation
& Trading
Private
Limited

Rohini Forex
Private Limited

Toptrade
Mercantiles
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACU2067)

AAGCA4207)

AABCG7050N

AADCMO756F

AACCDO0425F

AAACR5684G

AAGCA4206K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11900

11800

11500

11500

11000

11000

11000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

11900

11800

11500

11500

11000

11000

11000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.78

474

4.62

4.62

442

442

442

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11900

11800

11500

11500

11000

11000

11000

Class eg:y

Total

11900

11800

11500

11500

11000

11000

11000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.78

4.74

4.62

4.62

4.42

4.42

4.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

4.78

4.74

4.62

4.62

4.42

4.42

4.42




(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bhagyashree
Infrastructure
Private Limited

Shubhamangal
Traders Private
Limited

Samidha
Foods Private
Limited

Ruchi Agro
Tech Private
Limited

Maxworth
Leafin &
Investment
Private Limited

Yaksha
Infrastructure
Company
Private
Limited

Itisha
Developers
Private
Limited

PAN (II)

AAFCA7277D

AAECS7744N

AAECS7746Q

AABCV0168]

AACCM7410K

AABCF1089Q

AACCC7160]

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

11000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

442

4.02

4.02

4.02

4.02

4.02

4.02

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

Class eg:y

Total

11000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.42

4.02

4.02

4.02

4.02

4.02

4.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

4.42

4.02

4.02

4.02

4.02

4.02

4.02




(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 22
Category Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Abhikaran Trading Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AABCF1059]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

4800

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4800

Class eg:y

Total

4800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.93

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected) Whether by virtue of:Shares Voting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



