General information about company								
Scrip code	506196							
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE965V01012							
Name of the company	VIKSIT ENGINEERING LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Tabl	e I - Sum	mary S	tatement ho	olding of	specified securi	ties			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Vo Rights	oting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
	, ,	held (V) held (V) held (V) (V)+ (VI) % of (A+B+C		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	500			500	0.2	500		500	0.2
(B)	Public	122	248500			248500	99.8	248500		248500	99.8
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	126	249000			249000	100	249000		249000	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Category of Shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0.2					400	
(B)	Public				99.8					0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					400	

Т	Гable II - Statem	ent showin	g sharel	holding	pattern o	f the Pr	omoter and I	Promote	er Gro	up	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			ng Rights curities (E	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing sharel	nolding pat	tern of th	e Promoter an	d Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	500			500	0.2	500		500	0.2
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	500			500	0.2	500		500	0.2
(2)	Foreign		•							•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	500			500	0.2	500		500	0.2
В	Table III - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ittern of th	ne Public shar	eholder	l	ı		I	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	100	10300			10300	4.14	10300		10300	4.14
(e)	Any Other (specify)	22	238200			238200	95.66	238200		238200	95.66
Sub-Total (B) (3)		122	248500			248500	99.8	248500		248500	99.8
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		122	248500			248500	99.8	248500		248500	99.8
С	Table IV - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ittern of tl	ne Non Promo	oter- Non F	ublic shareholder	•			
Total (A+B+C2)		126	249000			249000	100	249000		249000	100
Total (A+B+C		126	249000			249000	100	249000		249000	100

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	nts (Xi) diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of total (A) Shares held (b) As a % of total (a) Shares held (b) form	dematerialized form (XIV)				
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.2					400
Sub-Total (A) (1)				0.2					400
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				0.2					400
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				4.14					0
(e)				95.66					0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				99.8					0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				99.8					0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					400
Total (A+B+C)				100					400

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Famil	y	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEVENDRA KHANDELWAL	ASHA KHANDELWAL	DINESH KUMAR GUPTA	RAGHUNANDAN KHANDELWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADIPK6861E	ADBPK6081B	AHLPG0505C	ADPPK8367A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200	100	100	100	500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200	100	100	100	500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)	•		
Class eg:X	200	100	100	100	500
Class eg:y					
Total	200	100	100	100	500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1	1	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200	100	100	0	400
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporat
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More that percentage sharehold
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ADIDEV FOUNDATION	Maan Cement Private Limited	Shramik Multritrade Private Limited	Keynote Industries Private Limited	Sarthi Trading Private Limited	Amrapali Trading Private Limited	Avirat Un Private Limited
PAN (II)	AABTA3910A	AAACM6112A	AAGCS5770C	AAECA5204D	AAGCS3599B	AADCA4718P	AABCR
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	12400	12300	12000	12000	12000	12000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10000	12400	12300	12000	12000	12000	12000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.02	4.98	4.94	4.82	4.82	4.82	4.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	10000	12400	12300	12000	12000	12000	12000
Class eg:y							
Total	10000	12400	12300	12000	12000	12000	12000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.02	4.98	4.94	4.82	4.82	4.82	4.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	4.02	4.98	4.94	4.82	4.82	4.82	4.82

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

			Any Other	r (specify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Urvashi Worldwide Private Limited	Parametric Trading Private Limited	Glorishine Impex Private Limited	Marshal Multitrade Private Limited	Divine Infracreation & Trading Private Limited	Rohini Forex Private Limited	Toptrade Mercantiles Private Limite
PAN (II)	AAACU2067J	AAGCA4207J	AABCG7050N	AADCM0756F	AACCD0425F	AAACR5684G	AAGCA4206
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11900	11800	11500	11500	11000	11000	11000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11900	11800	11500	11500	11000	11000	11000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.78	4.74	4.62	4.62	4.42	4.42	4.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	11900	11800	11500	11500	11000	11000	11000
Class eg:y							
Total	11900	11800	11500	11500	11000	11000	11000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.78	4.74	4.62	4.62	4.42	4.42	4.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	4.78	4.74	4.62	4.62	4.42	4.42	4.42

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•		•	•	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			•			
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bhagyashree Infrastructure Private Limited	Shubhamangal Traders Private Limited	Samidha Foods Private Limited	Ruchi Agro Tech Private Limited	Maxworth Leafin & Investment Private Limited	Yaksha Infrastructure Company Private Limited	Itisha Developers Private Limited
PAN (II)	AAFCA7277D	AAECS7744N	AAECS7746Q	AABCV0168J	AACCM7410K	AABCF1089Q	AACCC7160
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.42	4.02	4.02	4.02	4.02	4.02	4.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	11000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000
Class eg:y							
Total	11000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.42	4.02	4.02	4.02	4.02	4.02	4.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	4.42	4.02	4.02	4.02	4.02	4.02	4.02

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)					
22						
More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Abhikaran Trading Private Limited	Click here to go back					
AABCF1059J	Total					
1	0					
4800	0					
4800	0					
1.93	0					
Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
4800	0					
4800	0					
1.93	0					
1.93	0					
	Abhikaran Trading Private Limited AABCF1059J 1 4800 4800 1.93 Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 4800 1.93					

No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence